QH™ POMPES / PUMPS
ENGRENAGES / GEAR
ALUMI+  /  HI-LO /  P.T.O.  SERIES
HAUTE PRESSION / HIGH PRESSURE
SELECTION
LIENS RAPIDES / QUICK LINKS
0.16cc - 2cc    3000 psi
PU

d'installation et le portage est une combinaison de
l'arrière, de l'avant ou du côté comme défini dans
l'exemple de commande.
QHP-0 is an all aluminum construction, high pressure
Mini Hydraulic Gear Pump. The standard mounting
flange is as detailed on the installation drawing and
porting is any combination of rear, front or side as
defined in the ordering example.
SPECIFICATIONS
FILTRATION: 10 micron
VISCOSITÉ HUILE / OIL VISCOSITY: 6 - 200 cSt
PRESSION ENTRÉE / INLET PRESSURE: 12 - 32 psi absolute
TEMPERATURE: HUILE / OIL: -25ºC to 80ºC / -12ºF to 175ºF
AMBIANT: -22ºC to 55ºC / -8ºF to 130ºF
POMPE / PUMP DÉBIT / FLOW
cm3/REV / in3/REV
PRESSION / PRESSURE
psi      /      bar
RPM
Min.     /     Max.
POIDS / WEIGHT
LBS     /     KG
DÉBIT / FLOW GPM =  (in3/rev) X (RPM) / 231
EFFICACITÉ / EFFICIENCY % >93
DIMENSIONS
CODE
0QHP 0.16 T R 1 FR
PU
M
PS
  P
O
M
PE
S
POMPES ENGRENAGES / GEAR PUMPS  ALUMI
QHP-0-0.16
QHP-0-0.25
QHP-0-0.50
QHP-0-0.75
QHP-0-1.00
QHP-0-1.25
QHP-0-1.50
QHP-0-1.75
QHP-0-2.00
2
POMPE / PUMP A
mm    /    inch
POMPE / PUMP A
mm    /    inch
QHP-0 SERIES
PU
M
PS
  P
O
M
PE
S
QHP-1-1.1
QHP-1-1.3
QHP-1-1.6
QHP-1-1.8
QHP-1-2.1
QHP-1-2.7
QHP-1-5.8
QHP-1-8.0
QHP-1-3.2
QHP-1-3.7
QHP-1-4.2
QHP-1-4.8
POMPES ENGRENAGES / GEAR PUMPS  ALUMI
3
DESCRIPTION
QHP-1 est une pompe à engrenages hydraulique haute
pression entièrement en aluminium. La bride de
montage standard est aussi détaillée sur le schéma
d'installation et le portage est une combinaison de
l'arrière, de l'avant ou du côté comme défini dans
l'exemple de commande. Les options de l'arbre
d'entraînement comprennent une tige plate ou une
clavette conique.
QHP-1 is an all aluminum construction, high pressure
Hydraulic Gear Pump. The standard mounting flange is
as detailed on the installation drawing and porting is any
combination of rear, front or side as defined in the
ordering example. The drive shaft options include flat
tang or tapered keyed.
SPECIFICATIONS
FILTRATION: 10 micron
VISCOSITÉ HUILE / OIL VISCOSITY: 6 - 200 cSt
PRESSION ENTRÉE / INLET PRESSURE: 12 - 32 psi absolute
TEMPERATURE: HUILE / OIL: -25ºC to 80ºC / -12ºF to 175ºF
AMBIANT: -22ºC to 55ºC / -8ºF to 130ºF
DÉBIT / FLOW GPM =  (in3/rev) X (RPM) / 231
EFFICACITÉ / EFFICIENCY % >93
POMPE / PUMP DÉBIT / FLOW
cm3/REV / in3/REV
PRESSION / PRESSURE
psi      /      bar
RPM
Min.     /     Max.
POIDS / WEIGHT
LBS     /     KG
QHP-1 SERIES
DIMENSIONS
CODE
QHP 1 1.1 T R 1 FR
PU
M
PS
  P
O
M
PE
S
QHP-1-1.1
QHP-1-1.3
QHP-1-1.6
QHP-1-1.8
QHP-1-2.1
QHP-1-2.7
QHP-1-5.8
QHP-1-8.0
QHP-1-3.2
QHP-1-3.7
QHP-1-4.2
QHP-1-4.8
POMPES ENGRENAGES / GEAR PUMPS  ALUMI
4
POMPE / PUMP A
mm    /    inch
B
mm    /    inch
POMPE / PUMP A
mm    /    inch
B
mm    /    inch
QHP-1 SERIES
PU
M
PS
  P
O
M
PE
S
QHP-10-1.3
QHP-10-1.6
QHP-10-2.0
QHP-10-2.7
QHP-10-3.4
QHP-10-4.1
QHP-10-5.1
QHP-10-6.1
QHP-10-8.0
POMPES ENGRENAGES / GEAR PUMPS  ALUMI+